
Number of workplace accidents at Commerzbank AG (Germany) by region and gender

2017 2018 2019

Frankfurt Rest of
Germany

total Frankfurt Rest of
Germany

total Frankfurt Rest of
Germany

total

Workplace and commuting accidents1 
female employees

 
35

 
127

 
162

 
38

 
128

 
166

 
52

 
113

 
165

Workplace and commuting accidents1 
male employees

 
36

 
42

 
78

 
27

 
53

 
80

43 40 83

Workplace and  
commuting accidents1 total

 
71

 
169

 
240

 
65

 
181

 
246

 
95

 
153

 
248

of which purely workplace accidents 12 32 44 14 52 66 22 53 75

1 More than three days’ absence.


