Number of workplace accidents at Commerzbank AG (Germany) by region and gender

		2017			2018			2019	
	Frankfurt	Rest of Germany	total	Frankfurt	Rest of Germany	total	Frankfurt	Rest of Germany	total
Workplace and commuting accidents ¹ female employees	35	127	162	38	128	166	52	113	165
Workplace and commuting accidents ¹ male employees	36	42	78	27	53	80	43	40	83
Workplace and commuting accidents ¹ total	71	169	240	65	181	246	95	153	248
of which purely workplace accidents	12	32	44	14	52	66	22	53	75

¹ More than three days' absence.